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LOWER MORELAND SWIMMING
2018 BOYS STATE & DISTRICT CHAMPIONS

Results - LC vs. LMO
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:09.73LMO

1) Dudek, Grace 10 2) Hwan, Abby 12
3) Volokhonsky, Emma 10 4) Vaidyan, Emily 10

33.40 1:10.66 1:41.99 2:09.73
A2 2:11.79LC

1) Costello, Colleen SR 2) Loeffler, Madison 10
3) Murphy, Sara 12 4) Picozzi, Mary 11

34.92 1:12.40 1:44.17 2:11.79
B3 2:43.66LMO

1) Makharova, Adilya 10 2) Lutter, Meredith 9
3) Vaidyan, Hannah 9 4) Sze, Katelynn 10

51.83 1:32.67 2:09.06 2:43.66
B4 2:48.60LC

1) McGovern, Emily 10 2) Primus, Caroline 11
3) Gunder, Mary 12 4) Madeline, McGovern 10

40.84 1:26.79 2:08.33 2:48.60
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:50.79LMO

1) Ferker, Noah 10 2) Yoon, Alex 11
3) Klinchin, Mark 12 4) Feldman, Jaden 10

28.18 57.44 1:24.21 1:50.79
B2 1:57.26LMO

1) Gutnik, Max 12 2) Park, Ryan 9
3) Shtrambrand, Sam 9 4) Amusin, Dan 12

30.00 1:03.63 1:32.64 1:57.26
A3 2:08.30LC

1) Gianoni, Kevin 11 2) Flanegan, Ryan 12
3) Leo, Solomon 10 4) Flanegan, Connor 10

26.27 1:10.98 1:39.27 2:08.30
C4 2:21.46LMO

1) Bailey, Ethan 10 2) Pietro, Quinn 10
3) Qiu, Billy 10 4) Fahham, Rasool 10

35.68 1:15.36 1:51.22 2:21.46
 Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LC 101 2:14.68U'Selis, Brynne
LMO 102 2:22.22Volokhonsky, Emma
LC 103 J2:25.22McGovern, Emily
LMO 94 J2:26.22Tran, Hanna
LC 095 J2:27.28Picozzi, Grace
LMO 106 J2:32.22Kim, Audrey

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LC 111 1:57.89U'Selis, Bryce

26.83 56.17 1:27.07 1:57.89
LMO 92 2:08.44Goldenberg, Michael

28.86 1:01.61 1:35.39 2:08.44
LC 103 2:12.70Murphy, John

31.77 1:05.04 1:39.22 2:12.70
LMO 94 2:17.62Shtrambrand, Sam

30.64 1:05.33 1:41.73 2:17.62

LMO 105 2:22.11Osykin, Albert
31.47 1:06.85 1:44.89 2:22.11

 Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LMO 91 2:32.13Hwan, Melanie
32.51 1:09.20 1:56.07 2:32.13

LMO 92 2:34.74Kim, Ashley
33.22 1:14.10 1:58.43 2:34.74

LC 123 2:36.08Murphy, Sara
33.34 1:13.11 2:00.36 2:36.08

LC 104 2:42.53Loeffler, Madison
36.03 1:18.10 2:05.76 2:42.53

LMO 95 3:01.47Vaidyan, Hannah
37.81 1:23.71 2:16.18 3:01.47

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 111 2:09.09Yoon, Alex

28.40 1:02.09 1:40.71 2:09.09
LMO 102 2:09.27Landis, Greg

27.32 1:01.29 1:39.22 2:09.27
LMO 103 2:14.31Ferker, Noah

28.46 1:03.04 1:43.29 2:14.31
LC 104 2:36.40O'Rourke, Ryan

32.29 1:13.79 1:55.19 2:36.40
 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LC 101 27.90U'Selis, Brynne
LMO 102 28.25Becker, Sam
LC 113 28.80Picozzi, Mary
LMO 94 29.34Tran, Hanna
LC 125 32.49Gunder, Mary
LMO 96 33.97Lutter, Meredith

 Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LMO 121 23.37Shipp, Colin
LC 10*2 23.50Lee, John
LMO 12*2 23.50Lutter, Tommy
LMO 124 25.39Klinchin, Mark
LC 115 25.60Gianoni, Kevin
LC 106 27.51Leo, Solomon

 Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving
Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

LMO 101 210.35Levi, Yuval
 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 121 1:13.54Hwan, Abby
LC 122 1:15.39Murphy, Sara
LMO 103 1:17.29Kim, Audrey
LMO 94 1:25.26Vaidyan, Hannah
LC 125 1:33.33Gunder, Mary
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Results - LC vs. LMO
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 121 52.98Lutter, Tommy

24.92 52.98
LMO 122 55.37Shipp, Colin

25.69 55.37
LC 103 55.49Lee, John

25.73 55.49
LMO 124 1:00.75Klinchin, Mark

28.55 1:00.75
LC 105 1:07.96Leo, Solomon

31.63 1:07.96
 Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 101 1:01.40Becker, Sam

29.41 1:01.40
LMO 102 1:02.09Vaidyan, Emily

29.99 1:02.09
LC 113 1:02.44Picozzi, Mary

30.61 1:02.44
LC 114 1:16.12Primus, Caroline

36.55 1:16.12
LMO 105 1:30.91Makharova, Adilya

43.68 1:30.91
LC 106 1:31.20Madeline, McGovern

41.94 1:31.20
 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 121 52.90Amusin, Dan

25.64 52.90
LMO 102 53.77Feldman, Jaden

25.52 53.77
LC 103 54.64Kulick, Cody

26.20 54.64
LMO 94 55.02Park, Ryan

26.54 55.02
LC 125 1:06.56Flanegan, Ryan

32.57 1:06.56
LC 106 1:06.72Flanegan, Connor

32.42 1:06.72
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 101 6:02.27Volokhonsky, Emma

32.00 1:07.16 1:44.23 2:21.12
2:58.42 3:35.16 4:12.27 4:49.60
5:26.75 6:02.27

LC 102 6:09.34Madeline, McGovern
33.66 1:11.06 1:49.48 2:28.04

3:07.01 3:45.30 4:22.24 4:59.31
5:34.19 6:09.34

LMO 93 6:16.37Hwan, Melanie
32.83 1:09.25 1:47.25 2:25.28

3:04.07 3:43.07 4:21.66 4:59.04
5:38.25 6:16.37

LMO 104 8:39.03Sze, Katelynn
42.02 1:30.47 2:21.44 3:14.41

4:09.30 5:05.05 6:00.70 6:54.63
7:47.13 8:39.03

 Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LC 111 5:38.27U'Selis, Bryce
31.46 1:05.74 1:38.22 2:11.74

2:45.48 3:19.67 3:54.16 4:29.59
5:05.63 5:38.27

LMO 92 5:54.84Goldenberg, Michael
30.71 1:05.54 1:41.31 2:17.98

2:54.98 3:32.25 4:08.87 4:45.78
5:21.90 5:54.84

LC 103 6:03.23Murphy, John
33.37 1:09.82 1:46.91 2:24.68

3:02.32 3:40.48 4:18.22 4:54.32
5:29.57 6:03.23

LMO 94 6:06.10Shtrambrand, Sam
32.13 1:07.62 1:44.80 2:22.73

3:00.69 3:38.62 4:17.10 4:54.48
5:30.97 6:06.10

LMO 105 6:41.02Osykin, Albert
33.18 1:10.79 1:51.06 2:32.10

3:13.90 3:55.82 4:38.37 5:20.83
6:03.26 6:41.02

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:52.87LMO

1) Becker, Sam 10 2) Hwan, Melanie 9
3) Vaidyan, Emily 10 4) Dudek, Grace 10

28.47 56.35 1:24.40 1:52.87
A2 1:53.33LC

1) U'Selis, Brynne 10 2) Picozzi, Mary 11
3) Loeffler, Madison 10 4) McGovern, Emily 10

27.90 56.57 1:24.93 1:53.33
B3 2:03.18LMO

1) Kim, Ashley 9 2) Kim, Audrey 10
3) Tran, Hanna 9 4) Vaidyan, Hannah 9

29.30 1:00.04 1:30.18 2:03.18
B4 2:24.68LC

1) Primus, Caroline 11 2) Picozzi, Grace 09
3) Madeline, McGovern 10 4) Gunder, Mary 12

34.98 1:05.16 1:49.05 2:24.68
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:35.70LMO

1) Feldman, Jaden 10 2) Yoon, Alex 11
3) Shipp, Colin 12 4) Lutter, Tommy 12

24.51 48.28 1:11.82 1:35.70



Lower Moreland Swim & Dive HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:24 PM  1/8/2019  Page 3
LC vs. LMO - 1/8/2019

LOWER MORELAND SWIMMING
2018 BOYS STATE & DISTRICT CHAMPIONS

Results - LC vs. LMO
(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A2 1:39.02LC

1) Kulick, Cody 10 2) Lee, John 10
3) O'Rourke, Ryan 10 4) U'Selis, Bryce 11

25.86 48.05 1:13.63 1:39.02
B3 1:45.44LMO

1) Landis, Greg 10 2) Shtrambrand, Sam 9
3) Goldenberg, Michael 9 4) Gutnik, Max 12

25.14 52.59 1:19.37 1:45.44
C4 1:59.54LMO

1) Qiu, Billy 10 2) Bailey, Ethan 10
3) Fahham, Rasool 10 4) Osykin, Albert 10

29.45 1:01.32 1:31.38 1:59.54
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 101 1:11.19Vaidyan, Emily

35.46 1:11.19
LMO 102 1:12.37Dudek, Grace

34.84 1:12.37
LC SR3 1:15.63Costello, Colleen

36.20 1:15.63
LC 094 1:28.63Picozzi, Grace

41.35 1:28.63
LMO 105 1:55.48Makharova, Adilya

56.95 1:55.48
 Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LMO 101 1:01.08Landis, Greg

30.05 1:01.08
LMO 102 1:02.59Ferker, Noah

30.13 1:02.59
LMO 113 1:05.33Yoon, Alex

32.55 1:05.33
LC 114 1:05.70Gianoni, Kevin

32.24 1:05.70
 Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
LC 101 1:23.23Loeffler, Madison
LC 112 1:38.20Primus, Caroline
LMO 9--- X1:21.02Kim, Ashley
LMO 12--- X1:21.34Hwan, Abby
LMO 9--- X1:32.14Lutter, Meredith

 Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LC 101 1:10.68O'Rourke, Ryan
33.74 1:10.68

LC 122 1:32.49Flanegan, Ryan
42.08 1:32.49

LMO 10--- X1:11.09Feldman, Jaden
33.82 1:11.09

LMO 9--- X1:12.35Park, Ryan
34.54 1:12.35

LMO 12--- X1:14.45Amusin, Dan
34.78 1:14.45

 Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:12.56LC
1) Murphy, Sara 12 2) U'Selis, Brynne 10
3) Costello, Colleen SR 4) Picozzi, Grace 09

29.92 1:02.68 1:32.09 2:04.17
2:33.39 3:07.40 3:38.04 4:12.56

A--- X4:10.58LMO
1) Becker, Sam 10 2) Hwan, Melanie 9
3) Volokhonsky, Emma 10 4) Dudek, Grace 10

29.88 1:02.02 1:31.74 2:04.41
2:34.08 3:06.56 3:36.64 4:10.58

B--- X4:40.32LMO
1) Kim, Audrey 10 2) Tran, Hanna 9
3) Kim, Ashley 9 4) Hwan, Abby 12

32.97 1:09.65 1:41.56 2:17.46
2:49.16 3:24.48 4:01.86 4:40.32

 Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.91LC
1) U'Selis, Bryce 11 2) Lee, John 10
3) Kulick, Cody 10 4) Gianoni, Kevin 11

25.91 54.10 1:17.91 1:44.38
2:11.26 2:41.52 3:08.21 3:37.91

B2 4:14.41LC
1) Murphy, John 10 2) Leo, Solomon 10
3) Flanegan, Connor 10 4) O'Rourke, Ryan 10

28.55 58.98 1:29.29 2:02.42
2:36.60 3:12.34 3:43.66 4:14.41

A--- X3:31.59LMO
1) Landis, Greg 10 2) Lutter, Tommy 12
3) Ferker, Noah 10 4) Shipp, Colin 12

25.70 53.26 1:18.10 1:44.48
2:10.21 2:38.49 3:03.22 3:31.59

B--- X3:43.53LMO
1) Klinchin, Mark 12 2) Park, Ryan 9
3) Amusin, Dan 12 4) Goldenberg, Michael 9

25.79 53.46 1:19.45 1:48.64
2:14.81 2:44.84 3:12.92 3:43.53

C--- X4:23.15LMO
1) Osykin, Albert 10 2) Makharova, Rauf 12
3) Qiu, Billy 10 4) Gutnik, Max 12

30.97 1:04.98 1:37.93 2:15.32
2:47.77 3:24.66 3:51.77 4:23.15

 Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
1. Lower Moreland High School 97.5
2. Lansdale Catholic High School 62.5


